0	connecto	ABSIG	NMENT (Office)		10 17 0 2/1	loss
From (Person		of.	UOI	D:	me/Time: 12.17pm@3/1	1202
Estimated Co			Hill to:		Alama matrix Empa	-
		RESTEVATING IN		Insured:	SJR 2200M	
nt Worl;;hop	m/s	Transco	ub	Teh	G287 6666	
cf		NO 2 A	MK St. 63	Bill of		
Policy NoDH	TOM120021	66 1602			1	
Sum Insured:			Excess			
Make of Vols (Client's Recor				D	DOC/21/18 AD	
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24	(up)			H.O.D. Endowement:	
			cted: Cendy			
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	m Polyman (-	/1			
	SIID 635				3	
	3JR 020					
11/2	81531	24 Confirm	-1			

From: Date: Estimated Cost: Op (FP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh No: Make of Veh No.	From: Estimated Cott Estimated Cott Estimated Cott Estimated Cott Estimated Cott Estimated Cott Inject M. Carl M. Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry (Tsus) Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make:	enneth	ASSIGNMENT
Truck Trailer or	Truck Trailer or Make:	Ernm:	
Truck Trailer or	Truck Trailer or Add: Institute Insti		Veh No: 5/40 635C Yr Regn: //, /
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: (Cifent's Record) Make: (Cifent's Record) Make: (Cifent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) PRemark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No um Sum: (A) (B) (B) (Citent's Record) Make of Veh: (Cifent's Record) Make of Veh: (Cifent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Um Sum: (B) (Citent's Record) Make: NIS OIS BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or Front Rear Do.o. A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of of insured: insured	OD UP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / DD / LED	- Corry (Tax) / Prime Mover /
at Workchop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make: Menault lot, the cc 193 TRadio: Insured I Std I NI I NI Sp. Reading 25752 TRadio: Insured I Std I NI I NI EngNo: CNo: VI=I AB L I 5 A U C · 2 B 3 4 6 I Colour N. Wh, the I Bul AC : Insured I Std I NI I NI EngNo: CNo: VI=I AB L I 5 A U C · 2 B 3 4 6 I Colour N. Wh, the I Bul I Std I NI I NI Sp. Reading 275752 TRadio: Insured I Std I NI I NI EngNo: CNo: VI=I AB L I 5 A U C · 2 B 3 4 6 I Solering: Inoptie I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Brake: Insured: Std I syr I str I poor I Burnt Std I syr I syr I str I year I will I or I the I will I syr I will I str I will I will I syr I will I syr I will I will I syr I will I will I syr I will I will I will I syr I will	at Workshop m/s of of of of insured: Insured:	To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
Colour / N. White / Red ACC. Insured / Std / Ni / N	Column No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims Record) Make of Veh: Excess: (Clearl's Record) Make of Veh: Excess: (Clearl's Record) Make of Veh: Excess: (Clearl's Record) Make of Veh: (Poky Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess: (Clearl's Record) Make of Veh: (Poky Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess: (Clearl's Record) Make of Veh: (Poky Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its irrelar at the time of inspection. Excess Permark: The veh had commenced its inspection. Excess Permark: The Veh No. of The Veh No. of The Unit of No. of The Uni		Make: Kenault lot, hole co 199
Sp.Reading 225752 TrRadio: Insured / Std / N1/ NJ Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Um Sum: 1-31/5, 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Parson Contacted: Sp.Reading 225752 TrRadio: Insured / Std / N1/ NJ Eng/No: C/No: VI=1 AB (13 A UC · 28 3 46 / NI/ NJ Sq. VI=1 AB (13 A UC · 28 3 46 / NI/ NJ Sq. VI=1 AB (13 A UC · 28 3 46 / NI/ NJ Steering: Inoptie? Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Ali / SrRm / STD ARRIM or Tyre Size: F: 2 / 15 / GoR / NI R: R: R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or Eron! RBad: Pmm RBad: Pmm LBad P	insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Said or Marker Value: (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Said or Marker Value: (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Said or Marker Value: (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Said or Marker Value: (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Said or Marker Value: (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The Veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The Veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The Veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) Parmark: The Veh had commenced its repair or No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS NNS OVS NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS NNS OVS NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS NNS OVS NNS OVS NNS OVS Resurvey No. (Policy Condition) NNS OVS N	- irans can	Colour M. White / Bel AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Pamark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sist. Repairs: CA days Res.: Yes or No Jum Sum: A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Excess: (Client's Record) Siteering: InoptEP/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: ATI / SrRim / STD ArRim or Tyre Size: F: 2 15 16 0 R /// R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or Critical Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No UBal. D.O.A. 3 / / 12 / /// Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt. Rear / O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt. Rear / O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Pokey No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum insure: (Clean'ts Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Make of Veh: (Pokey Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No. A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS No. Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT RECEIVED FED 2020 Add Fee: Site Insp Site Insp Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Survey Fee	Insured:	Sp.Reading 225752 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent? 'Yes or No Um Sum: 1.B. / % 3 Val.: Yes or No Sum Sum: 1.B. / % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt. Rear O/S N/S U/C Record Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruc	Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clean'ts Record) Make of Veh: (Clean'ts Record) Make of Veh: (Pokey Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its replain at the time of inspection. Sail or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sun / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS All Rev / Rep. / 25 HRS /	Policy No.	Eng/No:
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Ball or Markel Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No Um Sum: /-B ₁ /% 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Gen. Cond. G6od / Fair / Poor / Burnt Sleering: Inogda? / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod: Mill / SIT / SIZE: F: 2 / 5 / 6 R / L R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or C777/ Fron! Rear / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or C777/ Rear / Real:	Sum Insured: Excess: Clean't's Record Excess: Clean't's Record Excess: Clean't's Record Example Leaked Burnt or		CNO: VI=1ABLIBAUC.2834(1
Steering: Inogd@P/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	Steering: Inografi? Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	Street Institute of	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Make of Veh: Policy Condition Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Page of No Side / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or	Make of Veh: Modi: Adl Skrilm STD Akrim or	CXCess:	
Modi: ATT / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2/5/60R16	Modi STRIM STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2 15 GR	10	Brake: Inprder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 215/GoR/L R: R: Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Um Sum: / B. / % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Tyre Size: F: 215/GoR/L R: BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC / OHTSU / PIR/SUMI / TOYO/YOKO or Fron! Rear Fron! Rear Fron! Rear Fron! Rear Do.O.A. 31/12/18 Dos. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Palmark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. R:	V. ISIL	
Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No um Sum: I.B. / % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date / Time Action / Instruction R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or City / BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or City / TOYO / YOKO or City / Rear R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or City / Rear N/S D.O.A 3 / / / / / / / / / / / / Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	REMARKS The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. 3 / 1/2 / 19 D.O.I. 3 / 1 / 20 Survey held at Des of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU REGERVANDED Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ S.PR. S.	(Dellas Carallelas	
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Six / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Um Sum:	Recommended that the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: DAC Accident Rport: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FED 2020 The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FED 2020 Accident Report: Days Of Repair: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Record Provided Accident Provided Acciden		
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No Sist. Repairs: O2 days Res.: Yes or No Um Sum: J-B, / % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Vea or No SIA / PR Sean: Vea or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction REGETYED FED ZUZU REGETYED PROMINE Survey Fee: Sur		BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/CITCHIA
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No Um Sum: /-B, / % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Ac	DAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No Um Sum: / B, / % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS At / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Attermined Action / Instruction REGETYER IN OUT Results of Damages: Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. REGETYER IN OUT REGETYER IN OUT Results of Damages: Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. REGETYER IN OUT REGETYER IN OUT REGETY IN O		
SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No St. Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No Um Sum: 1-B, 1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	SIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No Sist Repairs:		Front
ist. Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No um Sum: 1.3, 1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ate: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction L/Bal.	Consistent? Yes or No St. Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No Um Sum: 1/3, 1/4, 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Action / Instruction RECEIVED FEB 2020 RECEIVED FEB 2020 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250 † 575 Add Fee: Stife Insp (\$) \$ -RS S 80 Out Format: Description: Survey Fee: 1/2 Survey Fee: 1	Tarassaure 1 es oc No	R/Bal //
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Ale: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction A contacted: Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU RECEIVED Pell. Report Days Of Repair: 2 23½ 25 =	The state of the s	L/Bay D mm
Survey held at A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ate: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Um Sum: Body Structure affected due to collision. A I REV REP. 24 HRS At REV REP. 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftep or The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB ZUZU The U/C Chassis frame B	st Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 3//12/19
Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or Ale: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision.	Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or A REV REP. 24 HRS Alto: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C Chasals frame Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C Chasals frame Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FEB 2020 RECEIVED PEB 2020 REGERATOR Person		
Action / Instruction Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Vehicle: IN / OUT Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Rear Tots Nis UIC Rooftep or	A / REV / REP. / 24 HDS	
Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. File person	Vahida 1944 our	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
/ File pass to	RECEIVED 1 FEB 2020 RECEIVED 1 FEB 2020 RECEIVED 1 FEB 2020 RECEIVED 1 FEB 2020 Resulting 15 Survey Fee: 23x 25 = 25x 25 = 25	Person Contacted:	
	RECEIVED I FEB 2020 Result	Account Instruction	The Gro / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
REGEIVED 1 1 FEB 2020	Time, File Pass 107 11/02/26 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 2 23 x 25 = Time, File Return 107 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250 + 575 Add Fee: : Site insp (\$)	1 tok pass To	
REGEIVED 1 1 FEB 2020	Time, File Pass 107 11/02/26 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 2 23 x 25 = Time, File Return 107 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250 + 575 Add Fee: : Site insp (\$)		
REGEIVED 1 1 FEB 2020	Terre, File Pass 107 11/02/26 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 2 23 x 25 = Tyorst : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250 + 575 Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)		
		- RECEIVED	1 FEB 2020
		112021120	The same of the sa
	Time, File Return 107 Survey Fee: 250 + 575 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ - RS 5! \$0 Ort Format: Tech Invs (\$) Fees IS		
	Resurvey No. of Trlp: Survey Fee: 250 + 575 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)	- T	15% / 5 = 1
11/02/20 Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 2	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _ 5 - RS _ 51	Fine, File Return 107	esurvey No. of T-ta-
III/02/20 Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 2 TION Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Telev	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) 5-RS SI 80 Interview (\$) Factor IS P Sum (1.B)I: (\$ / 531.2		Transportation: 50 545
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 2 23x 25 = 1 Transportation: Survey Fee: 250 + 575 Transportation: Go	ort Format: Interview (\$) Factor IS Tech Invs (\$) Offers	Add Fee:	Site leas 15
II/02/20 Separt Days Of Repair: 2 23x 25 = 7 Transportation: GO Add Fee: Site lease (5)	Sum / I.B.I: (S / 53) a / Tech Invs (\$) Offers	ort Format	Interview (\$
The Final Report Time, File Return to? Days Of Repair: 2 23x/ 25 = 23x/ 25 = 250 + 575 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1 servey So. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250 + 575 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) sers si 80	p Sum / LB/I: (5 / = 2) =		Tech Inve (\$
Days Of Repair: 2 11/02/26 Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: 250 + 575	(1351, 24 P/P) Waskand /5	pount (S / 521 2 p/a)	
III O2 20 I Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 2 23 \times 25 =		C 1931, 24 FIF.	



United Overseas Insurance Limited 3 Anson Road #25-01 Springlest Tower Sing some 379905 Tel (35) 6227 7733 Fax. 66; 6327 3859 / 8327 3870 Emat Contact Ligural contact lictors 69 Co. (Reg. No. 197100132R

FACSIMILIE MESSAGE

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR SURVEY -- SHD635C ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR2200M AND SHD635C ON 31.12.2019

We refer to your facsimile dated 2.1.2020.

In this case you have proposed to appoint M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd from our list, to conduct the pre-repair survey on without prejudice basis.

Please forward us a copy of the estimated cost of repair for our reference.

Please seek your client's instruction for the repair after the inspection has been completed.

We reserve all our rights in this matter.

Thank you.

Regards

Josephine Wong Claims Division

cc. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Fax: 62564315 Attn : Nivitha

For your immediate attention.

fy

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Veh	iicle
--	-------

Véhicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	878K
Vehicle No.:	SHD635C
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Dec 2019
Vehicle Make:	RENAULT
Vehicle Model:	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	M9R8839C003108
Chassis No.:	VF1ABL15AUC283461
Maximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,998.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Nov 2017
First Registration Date:	30 Nov 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$19,998.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Nov 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$14,998.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Nov 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$33,596.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,835.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$39,833.00
	further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Dec 2019

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/12/2019 11:00
Date Of Accident	31/12/2019 08:15
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG WEST AVENUE 4
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD635C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX878K
Email Address	CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62866666
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	RENAULT
Model	LATITUDE-2.0 L (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE AND REWARD
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	VFX/P1680520
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SIM MENG THONG
A SAME AND A STOLE	evapore ()

NRIC No SXXXX544I Date Of Birth 27/05/1956 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 30/06/1978

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98535279 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

86 CORPRATION ROAD

#10-11

Postcode

649822

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

UBI AVE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACH POLICE REPORT: T/20191231/7003 Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR2200M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Name

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

NGAI CHING KWAN

SXXXX978H

96420818

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

SIM MENG THONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHD635C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

6.00

- Please raport correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT polite Raport Ottoch DIS SE DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC Status Plan Form_V3

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Slightly Damaged

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

SJR2200M

Any Pedestrian Involved: No No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191231/7003

31/12/201	Report M 9 10:24	fade;	Vide Report I	No.:				Station Diary No
Name of I	istrantici nformant		Address:	NE.	S 24 (8)			NEW ME
SIM MENG THONG		86 CORPOR	ATION	N ROAD #1	0-11 SIN	GAP	ORE 649822	
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S119454	141	Contact No.: Home/Office:			Mobile:	9853	35279
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: RE CITIZ	EN	Email: simmengthor	g@ya	ahoo.com.s	,		
Sex: Maie	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 27/05/1956	Type of Information	mant:				
Race: Chinese	-		Language: English			Instituti	on / S	School Name:
Occupation: TAXI DRIVER		Driving Licence Information:				of Evolue		
TAXI DRI	VER	nolltie Accident	Class:		Date/Tim	Date of	Expi	Type of Location
TAXI DRI	VER	niury	Class:			e of	Expi	Type of Location
TAXI DRI Type of Accident: Location:	VER	njury Others	Class:		Date/Tim Accident: 31/12/20	e of		
TAXI DRI	VER	njury Others	Class: Drink Drive No	*	Accident	e of		Type of Location
TAXI DRI Generalli Type of Accident: Location: JURONG	VER	njury Others	Class: Drink Drive	*	Accident	e of		Type of Location X-Junction
TAXI DRI Type of Accident: Location: JURONG Weather: Clear Traffic Flo	VER Iformation Ir	njury Others	Class: Drink Drive No	e:	Accident: 31/12/20	e of	Road 50 K	Type of Location Type of Location A Junction d Speed Limit: m/h Tic Volume:

Premio

Details of Person involved and the second se

Brown

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

TOYOTA

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





2 of 3

Report No. T/20191231/7003

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	SIM MENG THONG			ID No.		S1194544I
Related Vehicle	SHD635C (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98535279
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN	CLINIC		Class Driving Licent Expiry	9	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	31/12/2019		Date Disch			/2019
	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Injury	Serio	us
Diet-(L)			and the late of			(計算 對於對應對於計學)對於
Name	SIM MENG THONG			ID No		S1194544I
Related Vehicle	SHD635C (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98535279
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disci		NIL	
No. of Days oran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details

I was stationary on lane 2 along Jurong west ave 4 waiting to Turn Right to Jalan Boon Lay. While I was waiting for the green light, I suddenly felt a great impact from the rear of my vehicle. Upon alighting my vehicle i realised it was a vehicle with license plate (SJR2200M) that collides onto the rear of my vehicle. The driver of SJR2200M showed indecent gesture when I called the police.

I felt injured and went to see a doctor intermedical. I was given 3 days MC

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191231/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	Plan	

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/12/2019 10:24
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID Contact No.: 65476172	Classification Of Case:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 635C

Not Nothansel Resurry B4 point

Vehicle No.:		SHD 635C
Chassis No.:		VF1ABL15AUC283461
Vehicle Make:	83 JAK - 17	RENAULT
Vehicle Model:	DW 3818 - 111	LATITUDE
Date of Accident :		31.12.19
Third Party Insurer :		UOI
Date of Registration :		30/11/2017
PAR	Т	LIST

		Date of Registration :	30/11	/2017
		PART		LIST
1	1	BUMPER COVER REAR	\$	Bulled 561.70
2	1	BUMPER LOWER REAR	\$	91/60 411.90 V
3	1	BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR	\$	Sa 98.10
4	1	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR	\$	Λ 82.10 /
5	1	BUMPER RETAINER RH REAR	\$	59.80 X
6	1	BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	\$	∫n 16.60
7	1	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH REAR	\$	80.80
8	1	BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR	\$	54.20
9	1	BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	S	16.60
10	1	BUMPER BEAM REAR	\$	€ 547.80 X
11	1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR	\$	114.50
12	1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR	5	A 100.90
13	1	OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)	\$	M 745.80
14	1	OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel) TRIM	\$	√ _{404.56}
15	1	TAILLAMP RH	\$	الم 313.10
16	1	TAILLAMP PANEL RH	\$	A 401.40
17	1	TAILLAMP LH	\$	401.40
18	1	TAILLAMP PANEL LH	\$	n 401.40 X
19	1	BOOT REAR	\$	N 1,677.20
20	1	BOOT FINISHER	\$	Sec 344.70
21	1	BOOT WHEATERSTRIP	\$	√n 178.20
22	1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH	\$	In 277.70
23	1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH	\$	∫L 277.70
24	1	BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT'	s	~~ 82.40
25	1	BOOT BADGE	S	22 95.80
26	1	BOOT STRUT LH	\$	Jan 145.10
27	1	BOOT STRUT RH	\$	In 145.10)

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD1912-213 No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330 CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G SHD 635C N 254.20 28 1 BOOT HINGE LH \$ M 253.80 29 \$ 1 BOOT HINGE RH In 139.90 30 2 BOOT RUBBER PLUG 5 31 Su 680.90 1 SPARE TYRE BOARD \$ BOOT LOCK LINKAGE Jn 20.60 32 S 33 BOOT LOCK LINKAGE HOLDER 99.50 34 BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD \$ J- 611.00 1 In 113.00 35 BOOT SWITCH \$ A 246.60 36 BOOT LOCK S 1 37 41.70 BOOT LOCK CATCH 37 1 S 7 5,263.60 38 1 EXHAUST REAR \$ 39 EXHAUST CAP REAR rc 125.40 TOTAL \$ 15,886.76 10% \$ 1,588.68 \$ 14,298.08 Special Nett 5- 700.00 X 1 1SET PARKING AID 5 1a 66.00 -2 1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP s 1a 33.00 3 1SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP \$ 22 10.00 X 4 1SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR 5 1SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR 12 20.00 X S na 10.00 X 1SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR 7 1SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR \$ 20.00 × 8 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET s 12 22.00 X 9 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP S M. 66.00 Na 30.00 10 BOOT STICKER "Trans-cab" 1 \$ 11 BOOT STICKER "6555-3333" \$ N~ 30.00 NA 80.00 12 2 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT \$ 13 WINDSCREEN MOULDING S Na 100.00 100.00 14 REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL \$ AA 45.00 15 1 BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP \$ Na 24.20 16 1SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP S ~~ 5.00 17 1 TAILLAMP CLIP LH

1~ 5.00

18

1

TAILLAMP CLIP RH

Tran	s-cab	Auto Services Pte Ltd		AAD1	912-213	
No. 2	Ang N	lo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111				
Tel No	o.: 628	7 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330				
CO./G	ST Reg	g. No. 201019626G				
SHD	635C					
				0		(2
19	1	Rear Bumper Protector	\$		100.00	
20	1	EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR	\$	14	16.00	×
21	1	REAR LICENCE PLATE WITH HOLDER	\$		80.00	
22	1	EXHAUST BRACKET REAR	\$	1	24.80	X
		TOTAL	\$	1,	587.00	-
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	15,	885.08	-
		LABOUR				
		To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform				
		water seepage test.	\$	na	170.00	X
		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish,				
		fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$	5	380.00	X
		To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.	\$	5	170.00	X
		To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$		170.00	101
		To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$	4	170.00	X
		To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.	\$		170.00	601
		Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The				
		Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts,	-			
		Adjust And Realign The Same	S	7	,500.00	2001
		To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and				
		perform water seepage test.	\$	4	170.00	X
		To transfer of rear windscreen glass to facilitate				
		bodywork repair.	\$	5	170.00	X
		To check steering geometry and computer wheel				
		alignment	\$	4	220.00	X

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AAD1912-213

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 635C

To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe.	\$ 170.00 X	
Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 7,500.00 22	1
To transfer of rear bumper fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ €2 170.00 X	
Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$ 5 380.00 X	
To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to repair		
and realign centre exhaust pipe.	\$ 7 170.00 🗶	
TOTAL	\$ 17,680.00	
Over All Total	\$ 33,565.08	
PART BY PART (REPAIR DAY)	28 DAYS	
	2 days	

LMIC Auto Committee is needed to the Repetition of the Enforcing in the Property leads as the Enforcement of the Enforcement in the Enforcement in



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

The State of the S	Affiliated to Federation Interna	stionale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
UNITED OVERSEAS I	NSURANCE LTD	Ref : CS/UOI200001	78/Ksd3q2
3 ANSON ROAD #28-0 SPRINGLEAF TOWER	01 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 11-02-2020 Code: UOI2	
1.	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SJR 2200M	Veh. Inspected	SHD 635C
Policy No.	DHOM120021661602	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	FELIS	Assign Date	03/01/2020
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	RENAULT LATITUDE (A)	c.c	1995
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	VF1ABL15AUC283461	Colour	METALLIC WHITE / RED
Odometer	225752	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		
3.	Cond	ditions of Tyres	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	8 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	8 mm
4.	Descrip	ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE I	REAR O/S PORTION.	
5.		eral Information	STATE OF STREET
Accident Date	31/12/2019	Inspection Date	03/01/2020
Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICE	ES PTE LTD	
	NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111		
5a.		Remarks	N ROSE STORY LO
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.	Estima	ite Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	5



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 635C

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			0.22
1	BUMPER COVER REAR	BUCKLED / DENTED	561.70	561.70
1	BUMPER LOWER REAR	DENTED / CUT	411.90	411.90
1	BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR	SERVICEABLE	98.10	
1	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR	SERVICEABLE	82.10	
1	BUMPER RETAINER RH REAR	SERVICEABLE	59.80	
1	BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	SERVICEABLE	16.60	
1	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH REAR	SERVICEABLE	80.80	
1	BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR	SERVICEABLE	54.20	
4	BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	SERVICEABLE	16.60	
1	BUMPER BEAM REAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	547.80	
1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	114.50	
1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	100.90	
1	OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	745.80	
1	OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) TRIM	SERVICEABLE	404.56	
1	TAILLAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	313.10	
1	TAILLAMP PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	401.40	
1	TAILLAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	401.40	
1	TAILLAMP PANEL LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	401.40	
1	BOOT REAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,677.20	
1	BOOT FINISHER	SERVICEABLE	344.70	
1	BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	SERVICEABLE	178.20	
1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	277.70	
1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	277.70	
1	BOOT BADGE "RENAULT"	NOT NECESSARY	82.40	
1	BOOT BADGE	NOT NECESSARY	95.80	

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20000178/Ksd3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BOOT STRUT LH	SERVICEABLE	145.10	
-1	BOOT STRUT RH	SERVICEABLE	145.10	
1	BOOT HINGE LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	254.20	,
1	BOOT HINGE RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	253.80	
2	BOOT RUBBER PLUG	SERVICEABLE	139.90	
-1	SPARE TYRE BOARD	SERVICEABLE	680.90	
1	BOOT LOCK LINKAGE	SERVICEABLE	20.60	
1	BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD	SERVICEABLE	611.00	
1	BOOT SWITCH	SERVICEABLE	113.00	
1	BOOT LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	246.60	
1	BOOT LOCK CATCH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	41.70	4
:1	EXHAUST REAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	5,263.60	,
1	EXHAUST CAP REAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	125.40	3
1	BOOT LOCK LINKAGE HOLDER	SERVICEABLE	99.50	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,588.68	-97.36
			14,298.08	876.24
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET PARKING AID (SN)	SERVICEABLE	700.00	9
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	66.00	66.00
1	SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	33.00	33.00
-1	SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	10.00	
1	SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	3
1	SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	10.00	3
-1	SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	
1	SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	
1	SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	66.00	66.00
1	BOOT STICKER "TRANS-CAB" (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	=
1	BOOT STICKER "6555-3333" (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	4
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20000178/Ksd3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
7	WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
-1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
1	SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	24.20	2
-1	TAILLAMP CLIP LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	5.00	-
1	TAILLAMP CLIP RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	5.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	100.00	-
- 1	EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	16.00	-
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
-1	EXHAUST BRACKET REAR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	24.80	-
	A STATE OF THE STA	1 55 C 55 1 8 8 C 5 5 5 C 1 8 8 C 5 5 C 1 8 8 C 5 C 5 C 1 8 8 C 5 C 5 C 5 C 5 C 5 C 5 C 5 C 5 C 5	1,587.00	165.00
	LABOUR			
	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS,TRIMINGS,GARNISH, FITTINGS AND OTHER,TO ENABLE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	2
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	-
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		170.00	10.00
	TO TRANSFER OF TIRE,RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	2
	TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR.		170.00	60.00
	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BUMPER BEAM REAR, BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR, BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR, OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL), TAILLAMP PANEL RH, TAILLAMP PANEL LH, BOOT REAR, BOOT HINGE LH, BOOT HINGE RH, BOOT LOCK CATCH, EXHAUST REAR AND EXHAUST CAP REAR.		7,500.00	200.00
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS,ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	2

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20000178/Ksd3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	2
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		7,500.00	220.00
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR BUMPER FITTINGS,ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	=
	LABOUR CHARGE TO MOUNT AND DISMOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH, TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO DROP REAR EXHAUST BOX, RENEW THE SAME, TO REPAIR AND REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
			17,680.00	490.00
T	GRAND TOTAL		33,565.08	1,531.24

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 1,531.24

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20000178/Ksd3q2

KSZ

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser